2025 OSSAA RULES MEETINGS

Monday, July 28
11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

1:30 pm

3:00 pm
Tuesday, July 29
9:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm
Wednesday, July 30
1:30 pm

2:.00 pm

2:15 pm

7:00 pm
Thursday, July 31
10:45 am (pending)
11:00 am

NIL Meeting
Eligibility Workshop
Volleyball Rules
Swimming

Coach The Coach

Baseball/Grant Gower

Golf Rules
Track/Cross Country

Girls Basketball

Football C-B-A-2A
Boys Basketball
Softball Rules
Officials (FB)

Cheer/Rules
Football 3A,4A,5A,6A
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